Updraft design for superior tool life and exceptional edge finish.
Standard part numbers include rings.  For ringless, replace the Series "." with "-"
(e.g. ringless Series 4100, 1.60 mm: 4100-0630.315)
For a Drill Point end style, please consult the table below for standard product.
Additional Drill Point diameters are available upon request
Flute Length Part Number Flute Length Part Number
0.50 mm 0.0197'' 2.00 mm 0.079'' 4100.0197.079
0.60 mm 0.0236'' 3.00 mm 0.118'' 4100.0236.118
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0315.197 5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0315.197D
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0315.256
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0354.197 5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0354.197D
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0354.256
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0394.197
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0394.256 6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0394.256D
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0433.197
7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0433.276 7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0433.276D
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0472.197
7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0472.276
1.27 mm 0.0500'' 7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0500.276 7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0500.276D
5.00 mm 0.197'' 4100.0512.197
7.00 mm 0.276'' 4100.0512.276
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0551.256 6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0551.256D
8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0551.315
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0591.256 6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0591.256D
8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0591.315
1/16" 0.0625'' 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0625.315D
6.50 mm 0.256'' 4100.0630.256
8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0630.315
1.70 mm 0.0669'' 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0669.315
1.80 mm 0.0709'' 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0709.315 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0709.315D
1.90 mm 0.0748'' 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0748.315 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0748.315D
8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0787.315 8.00 mm 0.315'' 4100.0787.315D
10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0787.394
2.10 mm 0.0827'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0827.394D
2.20 mm 0.0866'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0866.394
2.30 mm 0.0906'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0906.394 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0906.394D
3/32" 0.0938'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0938.394D
2.40 mm 0.0945'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0945.394
2.50 mm 0.0984'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0984.394 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.0984.394D
2.55 mm 0.1004'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.1004.394 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.1004.394D
3.00 mm 0.1181'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.1181.394
3.10 mm 0.1220'' 10.00 mm 0.394'' 4100.1220.394
1/8" 0.1250'' 12.00 mm 0.472'' 4100.1250.472 12.00 mm 0.472'' 4100.1250.472D
Part Numbers in BOLD within a diameter/end style are the most readily available.
Series 4100 Cross Cut Routers
Fish Tail Drill Point
Series 4100
0.80 mm 0.0315''
Diameter
1.00 mm 0.0394''
0.90 mm 0.0354''
1.60 mm 0.0630''
2.00 mm 0.0787''
1.50 mm 0.0591''
1.10 mm 0.0433''
1.40 mm 0.0551''
1.20 mm 0.0472''
1.30 mm 0.0512''
Customer Service: pcb.cs@kyocera.com      Phone: (888) 848-9266      Fax: (714) 428-3606      Tech Support: pcb.tech@kyocera.com